




























































































































SAVING YOUR TUNES

48K Spectrum : SAVE "TUNES" CODE 58000,6910
16K Spectrum : SAVE "TUNES" CODE 25850,6910

SUMMARY OF REGISTER FUNCTIONS

Register Function Values

ENVELOPE SHAPE DIAGRAM:
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EP IS TIIE ENVELOPE PERIOD
(Dun^noNoFcYcLE)

MUSICAT NOTE DATA

Note Coarse Fine

c 14 238
cl 14 24
D 13 7-7
Df 12 142
E 11 2't8
F 11 47
Flf 10 143 OCTAVE O
G9247
Gl 9 104
A8225
M897
87233

Note Coarse Fine
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Fine tune,

Coarse tune,

Fi ne tune,

Coarse tune,

Fine tune,

Coarse tune,

Noise frequency

Enable Channels
(Subtract from 63 to enable)

Tone A=1 B=2 C=3
NoiseA=8 B=16 C=32

Volume

Volume

Volume
(Values 16 enables Envelope)

Fine tune Envelope period

Coarse tune Envelope period

Envelope shape
Disable 0
Hold 1

Alternate 2
Attack 4
Continue 8

Channel A 0-255

Channel A O-15

Channel B 0-255

Channel B O-l5
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MUSICAL NOTE DATA

Note Coarse Fine Note Coarse Fine

222 MIDDLE C C
195
170
146
123
102

119
113
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100
otr
89
84 OCTAVE 5
80
75
71
67
63
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24
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21 OCTAVE 7
20
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188 C O
134 Ci 0
83D0
36DfO
246E0
204F0
164 OCTAVE 2 F# 0
126c0
92cfo
56AO
24M0
25080
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60
56
53
50
47
45
42 OCTAVE 6
N
38
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Dfo
EO
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82 OCTAVE 3 FI O

GO
Gfo
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MOBO

63
45
28
12
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E 0 190 E O
F0179F0
Ff 0 169 OCTAVE 4 Ff 0
G O 159 G 0
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